BAR BITES

Soup
Soup of the Day
served with Irish Soda Bread

Nachos

Nachos with Cheese Sauce,
Pico de Gallo, Jalapefios topped
with Sourcream & Guacamole

add Chili Beef for €6.50

Caesar Salad
Lettuce, Bacon, Garlic Croutons,
Parmesan and Caesar Dressing

add Chicken for €4.50

Chicken Tenders

Southern fried Buttermilk

Chicken Tenders, Pepper Sauce,

Ranch Dressing, Salad and House Fries

Chicken Wings and House Fries
Spicy or BBQ, served with Garlic Mayo,
Celery and House Fries

€6.95

€11.95

€12.95

€16.50

€19.95

TEMPLE BAR FAVOURITES

Bangers and mash

Crispy Pork and Leek Sausages,
Creamy Mashed Potatoes, served with
Irish Whiskey Pepper Cream sauce and
topped with Crispy Onions

Fish and Chips

Irish Ale battered Fresh Cod served
with House Fries, Tartar Sauce and
Fresh Lemon

Beef and Guinness Stew

Tender pieces of Irish Beef and

root Vegetables in a rich Guinness Sauce
served with Creamy Mashed Potatoes

Cottage Pie

Slow Cooked Irish Ground Beef
with Peas & Carrots in a rich Gravy,
topped with Irish Cheese, Creamy
Mashed Potatoes and House Fries

€19.95

€20.95

€21.95

€21.95

VIKING BURGERS

The Dubliner

8oz Prime Irish Beef served on

a Toasted Brioche Bun topped with
double Dubliner Cheddar Cheese
and Fries

Erik the Red

8oz Prime Irish Beef served on

a Brioche Bun topped with Bacon,
Irish Cheddar Cheese, classic
Ballymaloe Relish and House Fries

Crispy Chicken Burger
Crispy Fried Breaded Chicken
on a toasted Brioche Bun,

Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato, House Sauce and Fries

Vegetarian Burger
Vegatarian Burger served on
Toasted Brioche Buns,
Crispy Lettuce, Tomato,
Relish, Melted Irish Cheese,

Onion Ring and Fries

DESSERTS

Chocolate Fudge Cake

Served with a Slice of Orange,
Mint Leaves, Vanilla Ice Cream
and Chocolate Sauce

Norseman Cheesecake

Served with Caramel Sauce,

Slice of Orange, Mint Leaves,
Vanilla Ice Cream and Fresh Cream

€16.95

€18.95

€18.95

€18.95

€7.95

€7.95
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“Good puzzle would be cross
Dublin without passing a Pub”

Ulysses, James Joyce
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Please ask a member of our staft for the list of allergens



