## **BAR BITES**

## **VIKING BURGERS**

Soup Soup of the Day served with Irish Soda Bread	€6.95 €11.95	The Dubliner 8oz Prime Irish Beef served on a Toasted Brioche Bun topped with	€16.95
Nachos Nachos with Cheese Sauce,		double Dubliner Cheddar Cheese and Fries	
Pico de Gallo, Jalapeños topped with Sourcream & Guacamole add Chili Beef for €6.50  Caesar Salad Lettuce, Bacon, Garlic Croutons, Parmesan and Caesar Dressing add Chicken for €4.50	€12.95	Erik the Red 8oz Prime Irish Beef served on a Brioche Bun topped with Bacon, Irish Cheddar Cheese, classic Ballymaloe Relish and House Fries	€18.95
		Crispy Chicken Burger Crispy Fried Breaded Chicken	€18.95
	€16.50	on a toasted Brioche Bun, Cheddar Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, House Sauce and Fries	
Ranch Dressing, Salad and House Fries		<b>Vegetarian Burger</b> Vegatarian Burger served on	€18.95
Chicken Wings and House Fries Spicy or BBQ, served with Garlic Mayo, Celery and House Fries	€19.95	Toasted Brioche Buns, Crispy Lettuce, Tomato, Relish, Melted Irish Cheese, Onion Ring and Fries	

## **TEMPLE BAR FAVOURITES**

€19.95

Crispy Pork and Leek Sausages, Creamy Mashed Potatoes, served with Irish Whiskey Pepper Cream sauce and topped with Crispy Onions

Fish and Chips €20.95

Irish Ale battered Fresh Cod served with House Fries, Tartar Sauce and Fresh Lemon

Beef and Guinness Stew €21.95

Tender pieces of Irish Beef and root Vegetables in a rich Guinness Sauce served with Creamy Mashed Potatoes

Cottage Pie €21.95

Slow Cooked Irish Ground Beef with Peas & Carrots in a rich Gravy, topped with Irish Cheese, Creamy Mashed Potatoes and House Fries

## **DESSERTS**

Chocolate Fudge Cake	<b>€7.95</b>
----------------------	--------------

Served with a Slice of Orange, Mint Leaves, Vanilla Ice Cream and Chocolate Sauce

Norseman Cheesecake €7.95

Served with Caramel Sauce, Slice of Orange, Mint Leaves, Vanilla Ice Cream and Fresh Cream

